DATASHEET
Product Name Ceramic Case
Part Name
File No.
CK0/CG0 Series
DIP-SP-082
Uniroyal Electronics Global Co., Ltd.
88#, Longteng Road, Economic & Technical Development Zone, Kunshan, Jiangsu, China

1.3 Full series in different size.
1.4 Hot-briquetting & Dry-pressing two different process.
2.    Explanation of Part No. System
The standard Part No. includes 14 digits with the following explanation:
2.1 The 1th to 3th digits are to indicate the product  Name .
Example: CK0 - Ceramic Case  ; CG0 - Ceramic Tube
2.2  The  4th to 6th digits is the type.
Example: RM0=PRM
2.3  The 7th to 10th digit is the Wattage.
Example: 0002=2W
2.4  The 11th to 12th digits is the Special shape request .
       Example: H0=Long ；L0=Short
2.5 The 13th to 14th digits is to For  reference.
FS=For  reference
3.    Ordering Procedure: (Example: : CK0RW0000500FS)
C    K     0             R    W      0                0     0     0     5                               0             0                           F    S
4. Type & Dimension
Type power 2W 3W 5W 7W 10W 15W 20W 25W 30W 40W
PRW
L 18 22 22 35 10 49 60 64 - -
W 7 8 10 10 10 12.5 14.5 14.5 - -
H 7 8 9 9 9 11.5 13.5 13.5 - -
PRM
L 20 25 25 38 50 - 45 - - -
W 11.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 - 20 - - -
H 7.5 8.5 9 9 9 - 13.5 - - -
PRV
L - 22 27/25 35 48 48 63 - - -
W - 10 10 10 10 12.5 12.5 - - -
H - 9 9 9 9 11.5 13.5 - - -
Product Name:
CK0 - Ceramic Case
CG0 - Ceramic Tube
Wattage:
0002---2W
0015---15W
10WP---10W-P
10WH---10W-H
03WP---3W-P
FS=For  reference
Special shape request:
H0=Long
L0=Short
S0=Square
R0=Round
Type :
RM0=PRM          RW0=PRW              RWA=PRWA
RWC=PRWC      RWE=PRWE           RWK=PRWK
RWL=PRWL       RWN=PRWN         RMA=PRMA
RMB=PRMB       RMM=PRMM         PWM=PRWM
RMP=PRMP        RMT=PRMT           RWR=PRWR
RUT=PRUT         FHC=PHC               FAT=PFAT
FAS=PFAS           FIR=FIR                  PHF=PHF
QHO=QHO          ASS=ASSY             WC1=PRWC-1
ZA1=PRWZA-1   NHW=KNHW        NHB=KNHB
Aug.27,2018  V.1                                                 www. uni-royal.cn Page  3/3
Ceramic Case - Data Sheet
PRT
L - - - - 48 48 63 - 75 90
W - - - - 10 12.5 12.5 - 19 19
H - - - - 9 11.5 13.5 - 19 19
PFA
L 13/26 13/26 14/26 26 26 - - - - -
W 5 5 5 5 - - - - - -
H 8.5/9 13.5/13 18 20 18 - - - - -
5. Performance Specifications
Specifications
( 性能) Item Unit Specification